
Students List of Visvesvaraya House 

House Roll No. Name of Student Gender Program Branch Sem. Official Email 

Visvesvaraya 22011007 Yasin Alam M B.Tech. CSE 3rd yasin.alam@rtcit.ac.in 

Visvesvaraya 22011010 Satish Kumar M B.Tech. CSE 3rd satish.kumar22@rtcit.ac.in 

Visvesvaraya 22010001 Vikram Aditya M B.Tech. CE 3rd vikram.aditya@rtcit.ac.in 

Visvesvaraya 22011017 Diwakar Kumar M B.Tech. CSE 3rd diwakar.kumar22@rtcit.ac.in 

Visvesvaraya 22011021 Umar Alam M B.Tech. CSE 3rd umar.alam@rtcit.ac.in 

Visvesvaraya 22011026 Himanshu Kumar M B.Tech. CSE 3rd himanshu.kumar22@rtcit.ac.in 

Visvesvaraya 22010005 Prem Raj Mahto M B.Tech. CE 3rd prem.mahto@rtcit.ac.in 

Visvesvaraya 22011032 Pankaj Kumar M B.Tech. CSE 3rd pankaj.kumar22@rtcit.ac.in 

Visvesvaraya 22010008 Roshan Pingua M B.Tech. CE 3rd roshan.pingua@rtcit.ac.in 

Visvesvaraya #N/A Aaditya Kishan M B.Tech. CSE 3rd   

Visvesvaraya 22011040 Ankush Munda M B.Tech. CSE 3rd ankush.munda@rtcit.ac.in 

Visvesvaraya 
22011045 Md. Mohasib M B.Tech. CSE 3rd md.mohasib@rtcit.ac.in 

Visvesvaraya 22011048 Anand Kumar M B.Tech. CSE 3rd anand.kumar22@rtcit.ac.in 

Visvesvaraya 22010012 Abhishek Ranjan M B.Tech. CE 3rd abhishek.ranjan@rtcit.ac.in 

Visvesvaraya 22011054 Roshni Parween F B.Tech. CSE 3rd roshni.parween@rtcit.ac.in 

Visvesvaraya 22011056 Mohammad Zunaid M B.Tech. CSE 3rd Mohammad.zunaid@rtcit.ac.in  

Visvesvaraya 23030001 Yasir Zishan M B.Tech. CE 3rd   

Visvesvaraya 23030007 Avinash Kumar M B.Tech. CE 3rd   

Visvesvaraya 23030013 Varun Tirkey M B.Tech. CE 3rd   

Visvesvaraya 23030019 Shubham Kumar M B.Tech. CE 3rd   

Visvesvaraya 23030025 Priti Bhawana F B.Tech. CE 3rd   

Visvesvaraya 23031005 Ashutosh Kumar  M B.Tech. CSE 3rd   

Visvesvaraya 23031011 Dinesh Kumar M B.Tech. CSE 3rd   

Visvesvaraya 23034004 Prashant Kumar M B.Tech. EEE 3rd   

Visvesvaraya 23034010 Upendra Kumar M B.Tech. EEE 3rd   

Visvesvaraya 23034016 Azazul Ansari M B.Tech. EEE 3rd   

Visvesvaraya 23033002 Pawan Kumar Dangi M B.Tech. ECE 3rd   

Visvesvaraya 23035005 Nitish Khalkho M B.Tech. ME 3rd   

Visvesvaraya 23030028 Jyoti Prakash Kerketta F B.Tech. CE 3rd   

Visvesvaraya 23130005 Dev Gupta M Diploma CE 3rd   

Visvesvaraya 23135001 Vishal Kumar Sharma M Diploma ME 3rd   

Visvesvaraya 22114002 Shankar Manjhi M Diploma EEE 3rd shankar.manjhi@rtcit.ac.in 

Visvesvaraya 22115002 Akash Kumar M Diploma ME 3rd akash.kumar22@rtcit.ac.in 

Visvesvaraya 22114008 Shakti Kumar M Diploma EEE 3rd shakti.kumar@rtcit.ac.in 

Visvesvaraya 22114012 Aditya Shrivastava M Diploma EEE 3rd aditya.shrivastava@rtcit.ac.in 

Visvesvaraya 22114018 Anshu Kumari F Diploma EEE 3rd anshu.kumari22@rtcit.ac.in 
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Visvesvaraya 22115006 Ajay Lakra M Diploma ME 3rd ajay.lakra@rtcit.ac.in 

Visvesvaraya 22114022 Ritik Kumar M Diploma EEE 3rd ritik.kumar22@rtcit.ac.in 

Visvesvaraya 22110001 Sundaram Kumar M Diploma CE 3rd sundram.kumar@rtcit.ac.in 

Visvesvaraya 22114024 Rahul Kumar Das M Diploma EEE 3rd rahul.das22@rtcit.ac.in 

Visvesvaraya 22110018 Neha Kumari F Diploma CE 3rd Neha.kumari22@rtcit.ac.in  

Visvesvaraya 22110021 Abhishek Kumar M Diploma CE 3rd Abhishek.kumar22ce@rtcit.ac.in  

Visvesvaraya 22135002 Aminuddin Ansari F Diploma ME 5th aminuddin.ansari@rtcit.ac.in  

Visvesvaraya 22135001 Amit Kumar Mahto M Diploma ME 5th amit.mahto22@rtcit.ac.in 

Visvesvaraya 22035003 Anish Kumar M B.Tech. ME 5th anish.kumar@rtcit.ac.in 

Visvesvaraya 22034004 Puja Kumari F B.Tech. EEE 5th puja.kumari22@rtcit.ac.in 

Visvesvaraya #N/A Arav Raj M B.Tech. CE 5th   

Visvesvaraya 22034008 Dharmendra Kr. Mishra M B.Tech. EEE 5th dharmendra.mishra@rtcit.ac.in 

Visvesvaraya 22031012 Ayush Gaurav M B.Tech. CSE 5th ayush.gaurav@rtcit.ac.in 

Visvesvaraya 22031014 Shrey Seth M B.Tech. CSE 5th shrey.seth@rtcit.ac.in 

Visvesvaraya 22031016 Sunjit Purty M B.Tech. CSE 5th sunjit.purty@rtcit.ac.in 

Visvesvaraya 22030017 Aman Kumar M B.Tech. CE 5th aman.kumar22@rtcit.ac.in 

Visvesvaraya 22030020 Aman Kumar M B.Tech. CE 5th aman.kumar22ce@rtcit.ac.in 

Visvesvaraya 22030003 Rakhi Mandal F B.Tech. CE 5th rakhi.mandal@rtcit.ac.in 

Visvesvaraya 22030025 Abhishek Kumar Tiwari M B.Tech. CE 5th abhishek.tiwari22@rtcit.ac.in 

Visvesvaraya 22033004 Sunil Kumar M B.Tech. ECE 5th sunil.kumar22@rtcit.ac.in 

Visvesvaraya 22031021 Pratima Lakra F B.Tech. CSE 5th pratima.lakra@rtcit.ac.in 

Visvesvaraya 22030027 Md. Najish M B.Tech. CE 5th md.najish@rtcit.ac.in 

Visvesvaraya 22035001 Ashfaque Alam M B.Tech. ME 5th ashfaque.alam22@rtcit.ac.in 

Visvesvaraya 22033005 Vishal Kumar M B.Tech. ECE 5th vishal.kumar22ece@rtcit.ac.in  

Visvesvaraya 22034015 Md. Salman Ansari M B.Tech. EEE 5th salman.ansari@rtcit.ac.in  

Visvesvaraya 22030034 Mamta Kumari F B.Tech. CE 5th mamta.kumari22@rtcit.ac.in  

Visvesvaraya 22030037 Md. Azharuddin Ansari M B.Tech. CE 5th Azharuddin.ansari@rtcit.ac.in  

Visvesvaraya 21010004 Abhishek Kumar M B.Tech. CE 5th abhishek.kumar21@rtcit.ac.in 

Visvesvaraya 21010009 Naresh Kumar Saw M B.Tech. CE 5th naresh.saw@rtcit.ac.in 

Visvesvaraya 21011035 Aman Pramanik M B.Tech. CSE 5th aman.pramanik@rtcit.ac.in 

Visvesvaraya 21011007 Md Afraz Khan M B.Tech. CSE 5th md.khan2021@rtcit.ac.in 

Visvesvaraya 21011033 Prem Sagar Dubey M B.Tech. CSE 5th prem.dubey@rtcit.ac.in 

Visvesvaraya 21011028 Ramesh Kumar M B.Tech. CSE 5th ramesh.kumar@rtcit.ac.in 

Visvesvaraya 21011008 Shaurya Shaan M B.Tech. CSE 5th shaurya.shaan@rtcit.ac.in 

Visvesvaraya 21014001 Neeraj Kumar Nayak M B.Tech. EEE 5th neeraj.nayak@rtcit.ac.in 

Visvesvaraya 21114011 Rishika Singh F Diploma EEE 5th rishika.singh@rtcit.ac.in 

Visvesvaraya 21110001 Arshlan Raza M Diploma CE 5th arslan.raza@rtcit.ac.in 

Visvesvaraya 21110022 Manish Kumar Modi M Diploma CE 5th Manish.Modi@rtcit.ac.in 

Visvesvaraya 21110028 Parshidh Kumar M Diploma CE 5th parshidh.kumar@rtcit.ac.in 
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Visvesvaraya 

21034004 Shubham Kumar M 

Diploma 

CE 5th 

shubham.kumar2021@rtcit.ac.in 

Visvesvaraya 21034007 Aman Kumar M Diploma EEE 5th aman.kumar2021@rtcit.ac.in 

Visvesvaraya 21114021 Md Nayab Siddique M Diploma EEE 5th md.siddique@rtcit.ac.in 

Visvesvaraya 21114009 Santosh Kumar Yadav M Diploma EEE 5th santosh.yadav@rtcit.ac.in 

Visvesvaraya 21115006 Ankit Herenj M Diploma ME 5th ankit.herenj@rtcit.ac.in 

Visvesvaraya 21115008 Hemraj Pramanik M Diploma ME 5th hemraj.pramanik@rtcit.ac.in 

Visvesvaraya 21115020 Md. Shahil M Diploma ME 5th md.shahid@rtcit.ac.in 

Visvesvaraya 21115019 Prashann Toppo M Diploma ME 5th prashann.toppo@rtcit.ac.in 

Visvesvaraya 21115012 Vikash Kumar Nayak M Diploma ME 5th vikash.nayak@rtcit.ac.in 

Visvesvaraya 21030003 Divya Kumari F B.Tech. CE 7th divya.kumari21@rtcit.ac.in 

Visvesvaraya 20011011 Nishu Priya F B.Tech. CSE 7th nishu.priya@rtcit.ac.in 

Visvesvaraya 20010001 Aditya Shankar M B.Tech. CE 7th aditya.shankar@rtcit.ac.in 

Visvesvaraya 20010004 Anand Kumar Prajapati 

M 

B.Tech. CE 7th anand.prajapati@rtcit.ac.in 

Visvesvaraya 21030034 Gyan Prakash Khalkho M B.Tech. CE 7th gyan.khalkho@rtcit.ac.in 

Visvesvaraya 21030013 Nitin Anand M B.Tech. CE 7th nitin.anand21@rtcit.ac.in 

Visvesvaraya 21030012 Prince Shukla M B.Tech. CE 7th prince.shukla21@rtcit.ac.in 

Visvesvaraya 20010013 Rajesh Sharma M B.Tech. CE 7th rajesh.sharma@rtcit.ac.in 

Visvesvaraya 21030002 Rohit Kumar Nayak M B.Tech. CE 7th rohit.nayak@rtcit.ac.in 

Visvesvaraya 21030029 Sima Kumari Singh M B.Tech. CE 7th sima.singh@rtcit.ac.in 

Visvesvaraya 20010018 Vivek Kumar M B.Tech. CE 7th vivek.kumar20@rtcit.ac.in 

Visvesvaraya 20011003 Akashius Raj Tirkey M B.Tech. CSE 7th akashius.tirkey@rtcit.ac.in 

Visvesvaraya 21031007 Minu Mahato M B.Tech. CSE 7th minu.mahato@rtcit.ac.in 

Visvesvaraya 20011017 Sachin Thakur M B.Tech. CSE 7th sachin.thakur@rtcit.ac.in 

Visvesvaraya 20011023 Shitanshu Satyam M B.Tech. CSE 7th shitanshu.satyam@rtcit.ac.in 

Visvesvaraya 21033002 Amit Kumar M B.Tech. ECE 7th Amit.Kumar021@rtcit.ac.in 

Visvesvaraya 21034010 Devraj Mahato M B.Tech. EEE 7th #N/A 

Visvesvaraya 20014005 Pramod Kumar M B.Tech. EEE 7th pramod.kumar@rtcit.ac.in 

Visvesvaraya 21034004 Shubham Kumar 

M 

B.Tech. EEE 7th shubham.kumar2021@rtcit.ac.in 

Visvesvaraya 21034009 Vijay Kumar Gope M B.Tech. EEE 7th vijay.gope@rtcit.ac.in 

Visvesvaraya 20015001 Chandan Kumar Chaudhary 

M 

B.Tech. ME 7th chandan.chaudhary@rtcit.ac.in 

Visvesvaraya 21035004 Ramdayal Munda M B.Tech. ME 7th ramdayal.munda@rtcit.ac.in 

Visvesvaraya 23010006 Tabish Raja  M B.Tech. CE 1st   

Visvesvaraya 23010010 Pritam Kumar Gupta  M B.Tech. CE 1st   

Visvesvaraya 23010016 Rahul Kumar Thakur  M B.Tech. CE 1st   

Visvesvaraya 23011006 Bipul Kumar  M B.Tech. CSE 1st   



Visvesvaraya 23011012 Randhir Kumar Sharma  M B.Tech. CSE 1st   

Visvesvaraya 23011018 Shahbaz Alam M  B.Tech. CSE 1st   

Visvesvaraya 23011024 Monu Kumar Kushwaha M  B.Tech. CSE 1st   

Visvesvaraya 23011030 Ramje Kumar Verma  M B.Tech. CSE 1st   

Visvesvaraya 23011036 Bablu Kumar   M B.Tech. CSE 1st   

Visvesvaraya 23011042 Pulkit Gaurav  M B.Tech. CSE 1st   

Visvesvaraya 23011048 Badal Kumar Rana M  B.Tech. CSE 1st   

Visvesvaraya 23011054 Balkrishna Kol  M B.Tech. CSE 1st   

Visvesvaraya 23014001 Ayush Kumar  M B.Tech. EEE 1st   

Visvesvaraya 23014006 Gulam Zarquani  M B.Tech. EEE 1st   

Visvesvaraya 23015001 Md. Sohrab Ansari M  B.Tech. ME 1st   

Visvesvaraya 23110001 Md. Nawab  M Diploma CE 1st   

Visvesvaraya 23110007 Md. Aamir  M Diploma CE 1st   

Visvesvaraya 23110013 Rajesh Kumar Mahto M  Diploma CE 1st   

Visvesvaraya 23114003 Vicky Kumar  M Diploma EEE 1st   

Visvesvaraya 23114009 Mahesh Kumar  M Diploma EEE 1st   

Visvesvaraya 23114015 Nishant Kumar Mahto M  Diploma EEE 1st   

Visvesvaraya 23114021 Mohmmad Mojahid  M Diploma EEE 1st   

Visvesvaraya 23115002 Manish Kumar Paswan  M Diploma ME 1st   

Visvesvaraya 23115008 Rounak Raj  M Diploma ME 1st   

Visvesvaraya 23115014 Sagar Yadav  M Diploma ME 1st   

Visvesvaraya 23115020 Uttkarsh Kumar  M Diploma ME 1st   

 


